
CatalogueNumber OwnerName

544 Justine Armstrong Small

1038 Michael  Jerram

1039 Daphne Tierney

1040 Cheryl Register

1041 Patricia Duncan

1042 Messrs J & J King & Bland

1043 Alex Brewster

1044 Joanna McKenzie

1045 Sarah Jones

1046 Hilary Le Moignan

1047 J M Jerram

1048 Kay Campbell

1049 Christian Kwek

1050 Pearl Underwood

1051 Amanda Miller

1052 Irene Susca

1053 Jill Day

1054 Carol Smith

1055 Raquel Dickin

903 Zara Owen

1056 Kirstine Douglas

905 Garry Merton

1057 Georgina Obbard

1058 Sarah Rimmer

1059 Claudia Felstead

1060 Diane Stennett

1061 Rose Morgan

1062 Jill Day

CatalogueNumber OwnerName

1063 J M Jerram

1064 Carol Bardo

1065 Daphne Tierney

1066 Morean Hamilton

1067 Julia Moorhouse

1068 J Hathersich-Jones

1069 Anne Hebron

1070 Lucinda Freedman

1071 Bill & Alan Bardo & Ross

893 Lucinda Martin

1072 Sarah Tait

1073 James Munro

1074 Barbara Beercock

1075 Jan Bull

1076 Steph CrowtherMrs Steph Crowther IN FOR THE KILL Mrs Steph Crowther

Mrs Hilary Le Moignan CHADWICKS SPARTAN WOOD Mr Charles Le Moignan

Jan Bull FOR-TUNE Ms Rebecca Crosbie-starling

Ms Sarah Tait CAVALIER CHOICE Ms Sarah Tait

Mr James Munro CHADWICKS NEBU Mr James Munro

Mrs Carol Bardo BLOOMFIELD TETRARCH Mrs Jayne Ross

Lucinda Martin BOSS Lucinda Martin

Ms Anne Hebron BAYDALE TALISMAN Ms Anne Hebron

Mrs Lucinda Freedman BIG BEN Mrs Lucinda Freedman

Mrs Hilary Le Moignan APOLLOS HOT SHOT Mr Charles Le Moignan

Paul Langrick BALLYMOYLE WICKLOW ROSE Paul Langrick

Mrs Loraine Homer AMIRO ROYALE Mrs Loraine Homer

Ms Kirstine Douglas ANNAGHMORE HUNTSMAN Ms Kirstine Douglas

Mrs J M Jerram ABOUT TOWN Mrs Katie  Jerram

Mrs Carol Bardo AIDENSFIELD RUPERT Mrs Jayne Ross

Class Number 36b

Class Name CATPLANT GROUP OF COMPANIES LTD. MIDDLEWEIGHT SHOW HUNTER OF THE YEAR

ExhibitorName HorseName RiderName

Total Number of Class Entries 28

Mr Robert Oliver TIMPANY THOMAS Mrs Claire Oliver

Mr Robert Walker VANTAGE POINT Mr Robert Walker

Claudia Felstead SUBALTERN WILL Claudia Felstead

Mrs Carol Bardo TIME 2 REFLECT Mrs Jayne Ross

Lucy Fisher SEABOURNE SPITTING IMAGE Lucy Fisher

Sarah Rimmer SMART ALEC Sarah Rimmer

Ms Kirstine Douglas REHY TRULY SPECIAL Ms Kirstine Douglas

Garry Merton SEABOURNE SILENT VALLEY Paula Merton

Mrs Raquel Dickin RACONTEUR II Mrs Raquel Dickin

Zara Owen RED LETTER DAY Zara Owen

Mr Robert Walker PRIDE OF PLACE Mr Robert Walker

Ms Wendy Gibson PROPER LITTLE MISS Ms Wendy Gibson

Ms Amanda Miller MCNAMARA Darren Crowe

Irene Susca MONT SALEVE Emma Davies

Christian Kwek KENLIS CARRERA Christian Kwek

Mrs Pearl Underwood LOCH ROYAL II Michelle Underwood

Mrs J M Jerram GORTLAS RINARINCA Mrs Katie  Jerram

Mrs Carol Bardo KEENOGUE SCOOBY DO Mrs Jayne Ross

Ms Jane Cooper EL NINO Ms Jane Cooper

Mrs Hilary Le Moignan EXPOSURE Mr Charles Le Moignan

Alex Brewster CLIFTONS ONLY JUST Ms Sophie Brewster

Mr Magnus Nicholson EARNPARK DOMINO Mr Magnus Nicholson

Vanessa Ramm BOND STREET II Vanessa Ramm

Mr Wayne Thorneycroft CARNSDALE CAPABILITY BROWN John Bland

Mrs Loraine Homer BLOOMFIELD ARKLIGHT Mrs Loraine Homer

Cheryl Register BLOOMFIELD INCOGNITO Mr Leon King

Ms Justine Armstrong Small ANDOR O Ms Justine Armstrong Small

Mr Michael  Jerram BALLYCREEN HIS LORDSHIP Mrs Katie  Jerram

Class Number 36a

Class Name CATPLANT GROUP OF COMPANIES LTD. LIGHTWEIGHT SHOW HUNTER OF THE YEAR

ExhibitorName HorseName RiderName

Show Name (ShowYear) Horse of the Year Show 2016

Date of the Class Friday, 7 October, 2016



1077 Philip Scott

1078 Ann Drabble

902 Cerys Ford

1079 Nicola Turner

1080 Mr & Mrs W P Bowdler

1081 Trudi Deja

1082 Mr and Mrs Bowie

1083 Polly Coles

1084 Martin Wood

1085 Emma Wilesmith

1086 Christopher Spear

1087 Sofia Scott

1088 John Minoprio

CatalogueNumber OwnerName

1089 Emma Gibson

1090 Kirstine Douglas

1091 Norma Grubb

1092 Wendy Gibson

1093 Martin Surtees

1094 Shades of Grey

1095 J Cornthwaite

1096 M Donnor

1097 Mrs M. Montgomerie

1098 julie cooper

1099 Rachel Fairbairn

1100 John Minoprio

1101 Chloe Ribbon

1102 Stephanie Collins

1103 Georgina Humphrey

1104 Henrietta Spencer

1105 Rachel Robson

1106 Amanda Blackmore

1107 Rhys Harper

1108 Jill Day

1109 Malcolm Rosser

1110 Polly Coles

1111 Gary Parr

1112 Hazel Gallagher

1113 Valeri norbury

1114 Belinda  Weaver

1115 H.M. The Queen

1116 Claudine O'ConnorClaudine O'connor VISION IMPOSSIBLE Mr Claudine O'connor

Total Number of Class Entries 28

Mrs Carol Bardo TIMPANY KING Belinda  Weaver

Mrs J M Jerram TOWER BRIDGE Mrs Katie  Jerram

Ms Hazel Gallagher SIR FLINT Ms Hazel Gallagher

Zara Owen SUPER TROOPER Zara Owen

Polly Coles REDBRIDGE TINY TIM Polly Coles

Mr Gary Parr REDEMPTION GROUND Mr Gary Parr

Mr Robert Walker PATRICS CHOICE Mr Robert Walker

Mr Malcolm Rosser PAXFORD VENTURE Mr Malcolm Rosser

Ms Amanda Blackmore MY BILLY OCEAN Mr Barry Mccaughey

Mr Rhys Harper ORIONS CRUISER Mr Rhys Harper

Mr Allister  Hood LORD JOHN Henrietta Spencer

Rachel Robson MAJOR MOYLAW Rachel Robson

Stephanie Collins KNOCKMA SAMMY Ms Vicky Smith

Ms Georgina Humphrey LANSDOWNE ROAD Ms Georgina Humphrey

Mr Robert Oliver HONOUR N GLORY Mrs Claire Oliver

Madam Chloe Ribbon KELLYTHORPE DON DIAMONTE Peter Hodgkinson

Julie Cooper GOLDEN INCA CROSS Mr Karl Standing

Rachel Fairbairn HIGHLANE RILEY Rachel Fairbairn

Mr M Donnor CAIRNSIDE HOUDINI Ms Amelia Short

Mrs M. Montgomerie DOCK OF THE GREY Scott Mccellan

Mrs Carol Bardo BLOOMFIELD EXCELSIOR Mrs Jayne Ross

J Cornthwaite BOWLAND LUCKY SLIPPER Mr Magnus Nicholson

Ms Wendy Gibson BALLYKERRAN SUPREME Ms Wendy Gibson

Martin Surtees BENJAMIN BUTTON Martin Surtees

Ms Kirstine Douglas AN CEANNAS Ms Kirstine Douglas

Mr Robert Oliver APPLEDARK MAGIC TOUCH Mrs Claire Oliver

ExhibitorName HorseName RiderName

Ms Emma Gibson ACTION T Ms Emma Gibson

Total Number of Class Entries 28

Class Number 36c

Class Name CATPLANT GROUP OF COMPANIES LTD. HEAVYWEIGHT SHOW HUNTER OF THE YEAR

Sofia Scott SUNDANCE BOY Sofia Scott

Mr Robert Oliver TREGANICK Mrs Claire Oliver

Ms Emma Wilesmith SILKEN LEGEND Ms Emma Wilesmith

Mr Christopher Spear STORM Jenny Lo-vel

Polly Coles REDWOOD ASH Polly Coles

Mr Martin Wood ROMANNO ROYALE Simon  Charlesworth

Ms Trudi Deja MOSSY Ms Helen Baker

Mr And Mrs Bowie POTTERS ACE Mr Oliver Hood

Mrs Nicola Turner MAVERICK MAYBE Mrs Nicola Turner

Mrs Hilary Le Moignan MERLYN COURT Kathy Bowdler

Mrs Joanna Bates LOWMOOR WINDSOR Mrs Joanna Bates

Mrs Cerys Ford MASTER BANDSMAN Mrs Cerys Ford

Ms Philippa Scott IT'S THE KINGS SPEECH Ms Danielle Heath


